

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2018 RES- Version: 1 Name:

274

Type: Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Status:

Vote

File created: 10/4/2018 In control: County Board

On agenda: Final action: 11/2/2018

Title: AWARDING A CONTRACT TO THE HMONG INSTITUTE FOR COMMUNITY SERVICES DCDHS

ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Sponsors: JAMIE KUHN, CAROUSEL BAYRD, JERRY BOLLIG, TANYA BUCKINGHAM, YOGESH CHAWLA,

CARL CHENOWETH, SHARON CORRIGAN, KELLY DANNER, PATRICK DOWNING, JENNI DYE, ANALIESE EICHER, CHUCK ERICKSON, NIKOLE JONES, TIM KIEFER, RICHARD KILMER, JASON KNOLL, MARY KOLAR, DOROTHY KRAUSE, JEREMY LEVIN, MAUREEN McCARVILLE, PATRICK MILES, PAUL NELSON, HUONG NGUYEN-HILFIGER, JEFF PERTL, STEVEN PETERS, MELISSA RATCLIFF, DAVE RIPP, MICHELE RITT, PAUL RUSK, BOB SALOV, MATT VELDRAN.

Passed

HEIDI WEGLEITNER, HAYLEY YOUNG

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018 RES-274, 2. 2018 RES-274 FISCAL NOTE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/2/2018	1	County Executive	signed	
11/1/2018	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
10/22/2018	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/11/2018	1	Health & Human Needs Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/5/2018	1	County Board	referred	
10/5/2018	1	County Board	referred	

AWARDING A CONTRACT TO THE HMONG INSTITUTE FOR COMMUNITY SERVICES DCDHS ADMINISTRATION DIVISION